
Attendance Roster 
Design Basic Training: Project Quantity Spreadsheet – Signal Design 

June 11, 2024 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Presented virtually, via Teams 
Luke Arnold, Presenter 

Total CEHs for the day: 2.42 
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Adler, Jordan 6/11/24, 8:55:26 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:54 
AM 2h 33m 27s Jordan.Adler@rsandh.com 

Al Majali, Bushra 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:02:42 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:54 
AM 2h 26m 12s AlMajaliB@michigan.gov 

Alhouz, Odai 6/11/24, 8:58:04 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:52 
AM 2h 30m 47s Odai.Alhouz@aecom.com 

Arnold, Luke (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:44:03 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:48 
AM 2h 44m 45s ArnoldL1@michigan.gov 

Baby, Deepak (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:53:10 AM 
6/11/24, 12:11:31 
PM 2h 34m 57s BabyD1@michigan.gov 

Baby, Deepak (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:53:10 AM 
6/11/24, 10:24:40 
AM 1h 31m 29s BabyD1@michigan.gov 

Baby, Deepak (MDOT) 6/11/24, 10:26:16 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:16 
AM 1h 1m 59s BabyD1@michigan.gov 

Baby, Deepak (MDOT) 6/11/24, 12:10:01 PM 
6/11/24, 12:11:31 
PM 1m 29s BabyD1@michigan.gov 

Bosserd, Jill 6/11/24, 8:57:30 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:48 
AM 2h 31m 17s jbosserd@wadetrim.com 

Bradley Park 6/11/24, 8:57:52 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:46 
AM 2h 30m 54s bpark@dlz.com 

Brandon Hasso 6/11/24, 9:07:44 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:50 
AM 2h 21m 5s Brandon.Hasso@clarkdietz.com 

Burgess, Micah 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:33:52 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:43 
AM 1h 54m 51s BurgessM6@michigan.gov 

Caruso, Jason 6/11/24, 9:00:07 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:54 
AM 2h 28m 47s JCARUSO@WadeTrim.com 

Chavez, Ben (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:58:53 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:49 
AM 2h 29m 55s ChavezB@michigan.gov 

Dan G. Helou 6/11/24, 10:23:45 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:56 
AM 1h 5m 11s DHelou@manniksmithgroup.com 

Darin Price 6/11/24, 9:00:37 AM 
6/11/24, 11:29:20 
AM 2h 23m 38s Darin.Price@clarkdietz.com 

Darin Price 6/11/24, 9:00:37 AM 
6/11/24, 9:13:39 
AM 13m 2s Darin.Price@clarkdietz.com 

Darin Price 6/11/24, 9:15:01 AM 
6/11/24, 9:17:19 
AM 2m 18s Darin.Price@clarkdietz.com 
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Darin Price 6/11/24, 9:21:01 AM 
6/11/24, 11:29:20 
AM 2h 8m 18s Darin.Price@clarkdietz.com 

Frazier, Sterling 6/11/24, 9:01:46 AM 
6/11/24, 10:42:38 
AM 1h 12m 38s sterling.frazier@aecom.com 

Frazier, Sterling 6/11/24, 9:01:46 AM 
6/11/24, 9:02:43 
AM 56s sterling.frazier@aecom.com 

Frazier, Sterling 6/11/24, 9:30:55 AM 
6/11/24, 10:42:38 
AM 1h 11m 42s sterling.frazier@aecom.com 

Greg Waite 6/11/24, 8:54:19 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:47 
AM 2h 16m 34s Greg.Waite@collierseng.com 

Greg Waite 6/11/24, 8:54:19 AM 
6/11/24, 9:52:32 
AM 58m 12s Greg.Waite@collierseng.com 

Greg Waite 6/11/24, 9:59:42 AM 
6/11/24, 10:46:35 
AM 46m 52s Greg.Waite@collierseng.com 

Greg Waite 6/11/24, 10:57:16 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:47 
AM 31m 30s Greg.Waite@collierseng.com 

Gregory E. Hickey 6/11/24, 8:52:53 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:46 
AM 2h 35m 53s ghickey@fveng.com 

Hammad, 
Mohammad (MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:00:43 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:55 
AM 2h 28m 11s HammadM@michigan.gov 

Hebner, Carson 6/11/24, 9:02:06 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:55 
AM 2h 26m 48s Carson.Hebner@atkinsrealis.com 

Hunt, Aaron L. 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:00:39 AM 

6/11/24, 10:50:01 
AM 1h 49m 22s HUNTA@michigan.gov 

Huotari, William 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:00:36 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:54 
AM 2h 28m 17s HuotariW1@michigan.gov 

Ife Ogundeji 6/11/24, 9:05:59 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:50 
AM 2h 22m 50s Ife.Ogundeji@ohm-advisors.com 

Jack Chambers 6/11/24, 9:04:25 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:46 
AM 2h 24m 20s jchambers@dlz.com 

Jacob Swanson 6/11/24, 9:01:16 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:58 
AM 2h 25m 4s jacobs@fveng.com 

Jacob Swanson 6/11/24, 9:01:16 AM 
6/11/24, 10:20:14 
AM 1h 18m 57s jacobs@fveng.com 

Jacob Swanson 6/11/24, 10:22:51 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:58 
AM 1h 6m 7s jacobs@fveng.com 

Kinter, Alexis (MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:01:20 AM 
6/11/24, 11:29:32 
AM 2h 28m 11s KinterA@michigan.gov 

Knieper, Hunter 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:09:41 AM 

6/11/24, 11:29:02 
AM 2h 19m 20s KnieperH@michigan.gov 
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Kwadwo Oppon 6/11/24, 8:59:50 AM 
6/11/24, 11:46:59 
AM 2h 47m 9s kwadwo.oppon@glengineering.com 

Lauren Warren 6/11/24, 8:59:53 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:43 
AM 2h 26m 48s Lauren.Warren@itsc2g.com 

Lauren Warren 6/11/24, 8:59:53 AM 
6/11/24, 9:13:45 
AM 13m 52s Lauren.Warren@itsc2g.com 

Lauren Warren 6/11/24, 9:15:46 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:43 
AM 2h 12m 56s Lauren.Warren@itsc2g.com 

Manvitha Rajalingola 6/11/24, 8:59:05 AM 
6/11/24, 11:24:17 
AM 2h 25m 11s MRajalingola@manniksmithgroup.com 

Mason Gamble 6/11/24, 8:58:04 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:56 
AM 2h 30m 51s mgamble@fveng.com 

Matt Keyes 6/11/24, 8:59:14 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:16 
AM 2h 29m 2s MKeyes@rowepsc.com 

McDonald, 
Christopher (MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:00:07 AM 

6/11/24, 9:03:12 
AM 3m 4s McDonaldC9@michigan.gov 

Mdahsanul Islam 6/11/24, 9:04:03 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:53 
AM 2h 24m 49s Mdahsanul.Islam@itsc2g.com 

Morden, Jeff 6/11/24, 8:58:04 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:49 
AM 2h 30m 44s jmorden@fishbeck.com 

Msechu, Kelvin 6/11/24, 9:01:04 AM 
6/11/24, 11:29:20 
AM 2h 28m 15s Kelvin.Msechu@atkinsrealis.com 

Nemeth, Mitchell 6/11/24, 9:00:13 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:50 
AM 2h 28m 36s Mitchell.Nemeth@aecom.com 

Pawlowski, Kristen 6/11/24, 9:06:35 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:50 
AM 2h 22m 14s kpawlowski@fishbeck.com 

Peiffer, Shelby 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:27:36 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:51 
AM 1h 53m 55s PeifferS1@michigan.gov 

Peiffer, Shelby 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:27:36 AM 

6/11/24, 9:29:06 
AM 1m 29s PeifferS1@michigan.gov 

Peiffer, Shelby 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:36:24 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:51 
AM 1h 52m 26s PeifferS1@michigan.gov 

Potvin, Debbie 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:59:59 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:53 
AM 2h 28m 54s PotvinD@michigan.gov 

Red, May (MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:00:39 AM 
6/11/24, 3:04:59 
PM 6h 4m 19s RedM@michigan.gov 

Redding, Michael 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:11:56 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:42 
AM 2h 16m 46s ReddingM1@michigan.gov 

Rudy Zelich 6/11/24, 8:57:30 AM 
6/11/24, 11:17:36 
AM 2h 20m 6s rudy.zelich@glengineering.com 
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Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:53:20 AM 
6/11/24, 11:29:07 
AM 2h 34m 13s ShulickM@michigan.gov 

Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:53:20 AM 
6/11/24, 9:47:49 
AM 54m 29s ShulickM@michigan.gov 

Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:49:22 AM 
6/11/24, 11:29:07 
AM 1h 39m 44s ShulickM@michigan.gov 

Smalley, Erik (MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:09:03 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:46 
AM 2h 19m 42s SmalleyE@michigan.gov 

Smith, Daniel (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:58:27 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:55 
AM 2h 30m 28s SmithD137@michigan.gov 

Smith, Peyton 6/11/24, 9:01:01 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:46 
AM 2h 27m 45s Peyton.Smith@aecom.com 

Steve Russo 6/11/24, 9:01:26 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:54 
AM 2h 27m 28s Steve.Russo@collierseng.com 

Thullen, Kristy 6/11/24, 8:58:04 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:44 
AM 2h 30m 39s kthullen@wadetrim.com 

Tobias R Smith 6/11/24, 9:03:57 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:43 
AM 2h 24m 46s trsmith@dlz.com 

VandenBerg, Thomas 
D. (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:54:42 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:57 
AM 2h 28m 1s VANDENBERGT@michigan.gov 

VandenBerg, Thomas 
D. (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:54:42 AM 

6/11/24, 8:54:55 
AM 13s VANDENBERGT@michigan.gov 

VandenBerg, Thomas 
D. (MDOT) 6/11/24, 9:01:09 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:57 
AM 2h 27m 48s VANDENBERGT@michigan.gov 

Welter, Rebecca 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:45:26 AM 

6/11/24, 3:05:02 
PM 2h 44m 14s WelterR@michigan.gov 

Welter, Rebecca 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:45:26 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:54 
AM 2h 43m 27s WelterR@michigan.gov 

Welter, Rebecca 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 12:41:15 PM 

6/11/24, 12:41:40 
PM 25s WelterR@michigan.gov 

Welter, Rebecca 
(MDOT) 6/11/24, 3:04:40 PM 

6/11/24, 3:05:02 
PM 22s WelterR@michigan.gov 

Worgess-Carveth, 
Rhiannon (MDOT) 6/11/24, 8:59:29 AM 

6/11/24, 11:28:45 
AM 2h 29m 16s WorgessR@michigan.gov 

Zhang, Songling 6/11/24, 9:01:43 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:51 
AM 2h 20m 19s songling.zhang@aecom.com 

Zhang, Songling 6/11/24, 9:01:43 AM 
6/11/24, 10:46:30 
AM 1h 44m 47s songling.zhang@aecom.com 

Zhang, Songling 6/11/24, 10:53:19 AM 
6/11/24, 11:28:51 
AM 35m 32s songling.zhang@aecom.com 


